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THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM POLICE DEPARTMENT AT SFA 
FIRE LOG – October 2024 

Tuesday, Oct. 29, 2024 – Thursday, Oct. 31, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday, Oct. 25, 2024 - Tuesday, Oct. 29, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024 – Friday, Oct. 25, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024 – Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024 – Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Monday, Oct. 21, 2024 – Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday, Oct. 18, 2024 – Monday, Oct. 21, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 – Friday, Oct. 18, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024 – Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2024 – Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Monday, Oct. 14, 2024 – Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday Oct. 11, 2024 – Monday Oct. 14, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 – Friday, Oct. 11, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2024 – Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 
There are no reports. 
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Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024 – Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2024 
There are no reports. 
 
Monday, Oct. 7, 2024 – Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024 
There are no reports.  
 
Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 – Monday, Oct. 7, 2024 
There are no reports.   
   
Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024 – Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 
There are no reports. 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024 – Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024  
There are no reports. 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2024 – Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024 
There are no reports. 


